industrial.omron.com.tr/s8vk
• Piyasadaki en kompakt tasarım
• Zorlu ortam koşullarına karşı dayanıklı
• Kolay kablolama için Push-in Plus teknolojisi
Dünya çapında güvenilirlik ve
kolay çalışma
S8VK güç kaynakları
2

8
S8VK Series line-up
Ordering information
S8VK-T
S8VK-C
S8VK-G
S8VK-S
S8VK-R
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Standard models Coated models
Power supply
Three-phase
120 W 3 × 380 to 480 VAC,
2 × 380 to 480 VAC
450 to 600 VDC (Excluding 960 W)
Allowable range:
3 × 320 to 576 VAC,
2 × 340 to 576 VAC,
450 to 810 VDC (Excluding 960 W)
24 V 5 A 40×125×113 S8VK-T12024 S8VK-T12024-400
240 W 10 A 60×125×140 S8VK-T24024 S8VK-T24024-400
480 W 20 A 95×125×140 S8VK-T48024 S8VK-T48024-400
960 W 40 A 135×125×170 S8VK-T96024 S8VK-T96024-400
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single-phase
60 W Single phase 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC
24 V 2.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-C06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-C12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C24024
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C48024
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D)
[mm]
Order code
Standard models Coated models
Power supply
Single-phase
15 W 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC,
2 phases less than 240 VAC
5 V 3 A 22.5 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G01505 S8VK-G01505-400
12 V 1.2 A S8VK-G01512 S8VK-G01512-400
24 V 0.65 A S8VK-G01524 S8VK-G01524-400
30 W 5 V 5 A 32 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G03005 S8VK-G03005-400
12 V 2.5 A S8VK-G03012 S8VK-G03012-400
24 V 1.3 A S8VK-G03024 S8VK-G03024-400
60 W 12 V 4.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-G06012 S8VK-G06012-400
24 V 2.5 A S8VK-G06024 S8VK-G06024-400
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-G12024 S8VK-G12024-400
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G24024 S8VK-G24024-400
48 V 5 A S8VK-G24048 S8VK-G24048-400
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G48024 S8VK-G48024-400
48 V 10 A S8VK-G48048 S8VK-G48048-400
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Maximum boost
current
Size (W × H × D)
[mm]
Order code
Power supply
Single-phase
60 W 100 to 240 VAC
(allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC or
90 to 350 VDC)
24 V 2.5 A 3 A 32×90×90 S8VK-S06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 6 A 55×90×90 S8VK-S12024
Input voltage Output current Size (W × H × D)
[mm]
Order code
Standard models Coated models
5 to 30 VDC 10 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-R10 S8VK-R10-400
10 to 60 VDC 20 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-R20 S8VK-R20-400
S8VK+tecPart+brochure_03_2016.fm  Seite 8  Freitag, 18. März 2016  1:57 13
S8VK Series line-up
9
Specifications